
No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

4 坂下　修虎 ローディ WP 0 4 0 4 6 14 0 6 8 6 20 34 2 0 6 6 4 8 24 58 1

2 廣瀬　玲王奈 かえで BC 8 1 6 3 6 24 0 6 0 6 12 36 1 0 0 6 4 0 10 46 2

1 坂下　修虎 ジョン WP 6 6 0 6 18 0 0 4 4 8 26 3 6 0 6 0 12 38 3

3 柳原　伸一 世菜 LR 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 6 0 0 6 12 18 4 0 18 4

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

0 金　弘範 LOBIN JRT 8 8 0 8 24 7 7 7 7 7 35 59 1 7 7 7 7 0 28 87 1

2 遠藤　恵子 ミニィー WC 3 0 3 4 3 3 16 4 3 4 3 3 17 33 2 3 0 3 3 0 3 12 45 2

8 遠藤　恵子 バニィー WC 3 3 3 3 0 3 15 0 3 3 3 3 3 15 30 4 3 0 3 3 3 0 12 42 3 1

10 前田　志帆 凪 KHD 4 6 6 4 4 24 0 7 0 1 0 8 32 3 0 6 0 0 4 10 42 4

1 池田　巨則 テツ WC 6 6 6 4 22 0 1 4 0 5 27 5 0 0 0 27 5

5 黒田　由実 陸 WC 3 0 3 3 3 3 15 0 0 0 3 3 0 6 21 6 0 21 6

4 鈴見　育世 バジル PPON 6 0 4 4 14 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 6 20 7 0 20 7

3 柳原　伸一 ガジラ BT 6 4 4 0 0 14 0 0 0 4 0 4 18 8 0 18 8

9 池田　巨則 小飛 WC 0 3 0 3 0 3 3 0 0 6 9 9 0 9 9

7 山下　貴光　 ラス TP 4 0 4 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 10 0 8 10

6 大林　裕子 ALFA PPON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 11 0 4 11

ディスタンス・ウーマン

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

1 福場　明美 伊織 BC 0 0 8 10 10 28 8 8 8 8 8 40 68 2 8 6 6 6 6 6 38 106 1

4 福場　明美 神衣 BC 8 10 8 10 36 6 6 8 5 8 33 69 1 0 6 8 8 22 91 2

2 坂下　美子 キサラ WP 6 6 8 8 28 5 6 0 6 5 22 50 3 6 6 0 8 6 26 76 3

3 尾仲　茜 ふたば BC 0 8 1 0 6 15 8 0 8 6 0 22 37 4 0 37 4

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 1+2 順位 計 合計 順位 EX

8 尾仲　茜 ふたば BC 7 7 7 6 6 33 0 0 7 5 0 12 45 2 0 6 6 7 19 64 1

2 山口　真奈美 Lize BC 7 1 6 7 0 21 6 1 7 6 6 26 47 1 0 0 1 7 6 14 61 2

4 廣瀬　玲王奈 りく BC 5 5 5 6 5 26 0 6 6 7 19 45 2 6 6 0 0 12 57 3

7 藤山　仁志 エルシー MS 5 6 5 5 21 6 6 5 0 17 38 4 0 0 0 4 5 9 47 4

6 妻谷　真希 ROCCO BC 5 0 7 6 18 0 7 5 7 19 37 5 0 37 5

3 河原崎　美雪 フレーク BC 0 6 5 0 5 16 0 0 4 5 9 25 6 0 25 6

9 山口　真奈美 Emma BC 0 1 7 8 16 0 0 6 0 6 22 7 0 22 7

1 藤山　仁志 Rio WP 5 0 5 0 10 0 4 0 0 0 4 14 8 0 14 8

ディスタンス・チャレンジ

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 合計 順位

1 藤山　智恵子 Rio WP 5 4 5 0 14 5 0 0 5 10 24 1

4 藤山　智恵子 エルシー MS 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 2

3 鮫島　哲郎 Clutch JRT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

ディスタンス・オールディーズ

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 計 計 合計 順位

4 鈴見　育世 ジークフリート BC 10 6 6 8 10 40 6 5 5 6 6 28 68 1

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

2 山口　真奈美 Lize BC 7 0 7 7 7 28 1

3 河原崎　美雪 フレーク BC 5 5 0 4 0 14 2

5 妻谷　真希 ROCCO BC 0 7 0 7 14 2

4 廣瀬　玲王奈 りく BC 5 0 0 6 11 4

1 藤山　仁志 Rio WP 0 0 5 5 0 10 5

6 藤山　仁志 エルシー MS 0 4 5 0 9 6

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

3 鈴見　育世 バジル PPON 3 3 4 4 4 18 1

7 遠藤　恵子 バニィー WC 0 3 3 3 3 3 15 2

1 池田　巨則 テツ WC 0 6 6 12 3

2 遠藤　恵子 ミニィー WC 0 4 3 3 10 4

4 黒田　由実 陸 WC 3 0 3 0 3 0 9 5

8 池田　巨則 小飛 WC 0 0 3 3 6 6

5 大林　裕子 ALFA PPON 0 0 3 ff 3 7

6 山下　貴光　 ラス TP 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

9 前田　志帆 凪 KHD 0 0 0 0 0 8

No 氏　　　　名 犬　　　　名 犬　　種 合計 順位

1 福場　明美 伊織 BC 6 5 6 5 0 6 28 1

2 福場　明美 神衣 BC 8 6 6 3 0 23 2
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